Imgé@ﬁt Propensities of
indwstrialized Countries

Protectionism Revealed

James M. Lutz

palgrave




Contents

List of Tables .
Figures
Foreword

Chapter 1. Introduction: Imports and Protection
Chapter 2. Variables Influencing International Trade

Chapter 3. Imports of the Industrialized Countries:
: Influences of Wealth and Size

Chapter 4. Overall Import Levels of the
Industrialized Countries

Chapter 5. Imports of Manufactured Goods
(and Raw Materials Too)

Chapter 6. Manufactured Exports
from the Developing World

Chapter 7. Imports and Domestic Production
of Selected Manufactured. Products

Chapter 8. TImport Levels of the Developing Countries

Chapter 9. Conclusions: Protectionism Revealed

Notes
Bibliography

Index

29

41

53

73

107
129
151

161
199
229



