Import Propensities of Industrialized Countries

Protectionism Revealed

James M. Lutz

palgrave

Contents

List of Tables		· ix
Figures		xiii
Foreword		xv
Chapter 1.	Introduction: Imports and Protection	1
Chapter 2.	Variables Influencing International Trade	9
Chapter 3.	Imports of the Industrialized Countries: Influences of Wealth and Size	29
Chapter 4.	Overall Import Levels of the Industrialized Countries	41
Chapter 5.	Imports of Manufactured Goods (and Raw Materials Too)	53
Chapter 6.	Manufactured Exports from the Developing World	73
Chapter 7.	Imports and Domestic Production of Selected Manufactured Products	107
Chapter 8.	Import Levels of the Developing Countries	129
Chapter 9.	Conclusions: Protectionism Revealed	151
Notes		161
Bibliography		199
Index		229